
DAY DATE OPPONENT/TIME TYPE GAME SITE

Mon. 6-Feb Grand Oaks 4:00 pm Scrimmage Grand Oaks HS (turf)

Fri. TBD Scrimmage

Tue. 14-Feb Goose Creek Memorial 4:00 pm Scrimmage GCM HS (turf)

Fri. 17-Feb  Fort Bend Travis 4:00 pm Scrimmage Travis HS

Mon. 20-Feb Bridgeland 4:00 pm Non-District The Backyard

Fri.

Thurs. 2-Mar TBA Katy ISD Soph Tourney TBA

Fri. 3-Mar TBA Katy ISD Soph Tourney TBA

Sat. 4-Mar TBA Katy ISD Soph Tourney TBA

Sat. 4-Mar TBA Katy ISD Soph Tourney TBA

Thur.

Fri.

Mon. 13-Mar Cy Fair 5:00 pm & 7:00 pm District Cy Fair HS

Wed. 22-Mar Cy Creek 5:00 pm & 7:00 pm District The Backyard

Wed. 29-Mar Northbrook 5:00 pm & 7:00 pm District Northbrook HS

Wed. 5-Apr Spring Woods 5:00 pm & 7:00 pm District The Backyard

Wed. 12-Apr Cy Ridge 5:00 pm & 7:00 pm District Cy Ridge HS

Wed. 19-Apr Memorial 5:00 pm & 7:00 pm District The Backyard

Wed. 26-Apr Jersey Village 5:00 pm & 7:00 pm District Jersey Village HS

Thur/Sat VARSITY PLAYOFFS UIL 6A BI-DISTRICT PLAYOFFS TBA

Thur/Sat VARSITY PLAYOFFS UIL 6A AREA PLAYOFFS TBA

Thur/Sat VARSITY PLAYOFFS UIL 6A REGIONAL QUARTER-FINALS TBA

Thur/Sat VARSITY PLAYOFFS UIL 6A REGIONAL SEMI-FINALS TBA

Thur/Sat VARSITY PLAYOFFS UIL 6A REGIONAL FINALS TBA

Fri/Sat VARSITY PLAYOFFS UIL 6A STATE TOURNAMENT DELL DIAMOND

Head Coach: Spencer Richards spencer.richards@springbranchisd.com

Var. Assistant: Kyle Cusimano Campus Coordinator: Todd Rankin

Assistants: Luis Romero Athletic Director: Paige Hershey

14555 Fern, Houston TX 77079

Principal: Raymorris Barnes School Phone 
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